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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Cognome

REA

ALONZI
FRANCHI
TEDDE
COZAR SANTIAGO
TERSIGNI
PASUCH
BARILE
SCOPIGNO
SARDO
LUCERTINI
DONATUCCI
CUGNETTO
TOMEI
CANESTRARI
FIORINI
FRANCHI
FRANCHI
PICCA

DE SANTIS
DIONISI
SORGI
BELTEMPO
NITOGLIA
PAONE
FRANCHI
PALLAGROSI
CAMPANELLA
COLLETTI
ZAMPARELLI
REA

CIOClI
ARGENIO
CAPOBIANCO
SETTEVENDEMMIE
TANDA
SILVESTRI
PARIS
COSTANZO
DE BERARDIS
BONANNI
GIULIANI
CERACCHI
ROCCHI
BONAVENIA
DI SORA
PETRANGELI
SABATINI
CALDARERA
ODIERNA
PETRANGELI
MARTUCCI
PETRANGELI
CASTALDI

D ANGELIS
OLIVIERI
CAPRIA
PIERONI
D'ALESSANDRO
RUGGIERO
GRANITO
TREBBI
MASOTTI
BISELLI

DI MAIO
D'APOLLONIO
PONTONE
VASINTONI
BILOTTA
MICHIENZI
CARNASSALE

venerdi 17 novembre 2006

Nome

FABIO
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
ATTILIO
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO'
FABRIZIO
SIMONE
ALFREDO
MASSIMO
LUCA
FABRIZIO
CRISTIAN
GIUSEPPE
ALDO
MAURIZIO
CORRADO
BRUNO
ANTONELLO
MAURIZIO
SESTILIO
GIANNI
FABRIZIO
ALIGHIERO
VITO
VINCENZO
UGO
GIAMPIERO
GAETANO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
GAETANO
FABRIZIO
WALTER
FILIBERTO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
GIULIO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
MARCO
ROMANO
FRANCESCO
REGINALDO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
GOFFREDO
ALESSANDRO
GUIDO MARIA
REMO
GUERRINO
MASSIMO
ALDO

LUCA
ANGELO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
PASQUALE
LORENZO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
FRANCO
ENNIO
CARLO

Categoria
AMATORE
MM40
AMATORE
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM40
ALLIEVI
MM45
AMATORE
MM35
MM45
AMATORE
MM40
AMATORE
JUNIORES
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM45
AMATORE
MM50
MM50
MM55
SCONOSCIUTA
AMATORE
MM50
MM40
MM35
AMATORE
MM50
MM45
AMATORE
MM55
AMATORE
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM40
AMATORE
MM50
MM70
MM45
MM45
MM65
MM60
MM45
MM55
AMATORE
MM45
MME65
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM70
AMATORE
MM60
MM40
MM45
MM45

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.
30
17
73
51
72
86
52

101
53
39
33
29
20
16
41
36
92
94
32
89
81
87
68
88
43
93
65
82

100
56
31
69
15
84
18
83
63
25
35
80
61
11
64
67
14
71
70
13
42
76
7
46
90
66
59
58
49
54
45
57
62
78
44
74
75
79
97
40
95
96
91

Gruppo

SPORTING TEAM ROMA

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

DREAM TEAM ROMA

A.S. ATL. POMEZIA NOTA BENE
ATL. MONTE MARIO

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.
S.S. LAZIO ATL.

SPORTING TEAM ROMA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'

C.S. MARINA MILITARE ATL.
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

SPORTING TEAM ROMA

ATL. COLAVENE ALTO LAZIO
CRAL ENEA

SPORTING TEAM ROMA
ATLETICA CARSOLI

ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

POD. ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CARSOLI

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

ATL. SABATINA

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

G.S.A. ATLETICA INSIEME
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
SPORTING TEAM ROMA

POD. ORO FANTASY

POD. ORO FANTASY

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
SPORTING TEAM ROMA

G.S.A. ATLETICA INSIEME

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVEZZANO
G.P. PERSOMIL

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

POD. ORO FANTASY

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
ATL. LIB. CASTELGANDOLFO

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

A.DI. TSF

A.DI. TSF

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

GRUPPO POD. ROMANA GAS
POD. ORO FANTASY

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVEZZANO
ATL. AVEZZANO

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
S.S. LAZIO ATL.

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
MARATONA DI ROMA

A.DI. TSF

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

A.DI. TSF

A.DI. TSF

G.S. ATL. ROMACAPITALE

A.S.D. PUER 2001

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

Temp
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Classifica generale maschile

Pos. Cognome

72 BONAVENTURA
73 MERCI

74 FABIANI

75 MISTRETTA

76 LIPPI

77 PATRIZI
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Nome

ORAZIO
VITTORINO
ALESSANDRO
FERNANDO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE

Categoria
MM40
MM65
MM55
MM55
MM70
MM50

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.

38
85
60
50
55
98

Gruppo

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
MARATONA DI ROMA

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

Temp
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Classifica generale femminile

Pos. Cognome
PACCA
PICONE
PAUSELLI
PAOLESSI

DI MATTEO
CATINI

DELLE GROTTI

~No b wWN R
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Nome

STEFANIA
DONATELLA
SIMONA

PAOLA

MARIA ASSUNTA
LARA CARLOTTA
IVANA

Categoria
MF40

MF45
AMATORE
MF35

MF40
PROMESSA
MF50

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.
47
37
34
48

102
28
99

Gruppo

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

SPORTING TEAM ROMA
SPORTING TEAM ROMA

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

SPORTING TEAM ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

Temp
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